________________________________
________________________________
29"
26"
DRAWN BY:
ORDER#
9044 Del Mar Ave.
Montclair, Ca. 91763
(909)-982-1807
(909)-985-4310:fax
PART#
FINISH:
DATE: SCALE: QTY: SHEET:REV:
*ULLISTED
18"
12'-0"
TO TOP
OF
SHAFT
LA1631
DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE
ASSEMBLY
78W LED DRIVER
400mA
(WIRED @ 120-177V)
P078LD4NT535K
78W LED PLATFORM
TYPE "V" DISTRIBUTION
35K COLOR TEMP
3/8-16 S/S SET SCREW
(3 REQD. EQ. SPCD. @ 120°)
BD4-3TPS12
4"-3"Ø X .125" ROUND, TAPPERED,
SMOOTH ALUMINUM SHAFT
ACCESS HOLE WITH COVER
1/2"Ø X 18" GALVANIZED STEEL ANCHOR BOLT
(4 REQUIRED)
CONDUIT BY OTHERS
CONCRETE FOOTING DESINGED
AND PROVIDED BY OTHERS
Ø10" BASE PLATE
Ø8" BOLT CIRCLE
MOUNTING SLOT FOR
1/2"Ø ANCHOR BOLT
ACCESS HOLE
GROUND LINE
MOUNTING DETAIL
PROPORTIONAL VIEW
CAST ALUMINUM BASE PLATE W/ GUSSETS
12"
3 1/2"
3"Ø POST CUP TO SLIP FIT
ONTO 3Ø" POLE
10 1/4"
SPUN ALUMINUM BASE COVER
STANDARD PRODUCT DUE DATE:
ORDER ENTRY
ENGINEERING
PICK ORDERS
CASTING & FAB
WELD
GRIND
PAINT
ASSEMBLY & SHIP
06/08/15
06/22/15
07/06/15
07/10/15
07/16/15
07/20/15
07/27/15
08/03/15